SYLVANIA

Product selected: LS100 T16 8W cabinet Lite - satin silver

Shallow cross section 23mm x 70mm. Satin silver finish. Ribbed diffuser for even light distribution. Main cables and connector Included. High frequency ballast. 8W to 35W T5 Sylvania 830 lamps supplied
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DIMENSIONS (MM)

Lamp L
aw 350
13W 575
14w 610
21w 910
28w 1210
35w 1510

Product Details
Order code

Item name

Mounting

Place of use

Colour

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Housing

Distribution type
Diffuser finish

Lamps description
Lamp included
Number of heads
Control gear availability
Control gear type
Control gear mounting
Voltage (V)

!

23
23
23
23
23
23

70
70
70
70
70
70

2426014

LS100 T16 8W cabinet Lite - satin silver
Ceiling surface
Interior

White

350

23

70

Extruded Aluminium
Symmetric

Ribbed

1x8W T16 G5

Yes

1

Included

Electronic

Integral

230
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